The Township of Little Falls

AUTISM AWARENESS FLAG RAISING



225 Main Street • Little Falls, NJ

The Township of Little Falls highlights Autism Awareness Month in April through a series of activities, which inludes a mayoral proclamation, the flying of an Autism Awareness flag, and lighting up the municipal building blue.

The Autism Awareness flag is raised in front of the municipal building as of April 1 and will remain there for the entire month.

All are welcome to join us for a brief ceremony and flag raising.





The Township of Little Falls 225 Main Street • Little Falls, NJ 07424 973.256.3884 • www.lfnj.com

Mayor James Damiano Council Members: Christopher Vancheri, Anthony Sgobba, Michael Murphy, Jayna Patel, Christine Hablitz

